
 
 

2016-2017 Class Dates and Times 
 

 Thursday, September 1 – Leadership Owensboro Class presented to the community 
at Rooster Booster (7:30 a.m. at the Owensboro Convention Center)  

 

 Thursday, September 15, 2016 (mandatory) – all day 
 

 Thursday, October 20, 2016 – all day 
 

 Thursday, November 10, 2016 – all day 
 

 Thursday, December 15, 2016 – all day 
  

 Thursday, January 5, 2017 – 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  
(Rooster Booster and session afterwards) 

 

 Thursday, January 19, 2017 – all day  
  

 Thursday, February 16, 2017 – all day (trip to Frankfort) Tentative  
  

 Thursday, March 16, 2017 – all day 
  

 Thursday, April 13, 2017 – all day  
  

 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 – Changing Your Community Class Presentations 
12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.  

  

 Thursday, May 4, 2017 – Graduation & Alumni Reception  
5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 


